
Jugend 13
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      2. Durchgang vom 21.10.2012

KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 1029 : 1116
Pfenning Melanie 351 VÄth Anna 386
Gerberich Markus 330 Malek Aischa 362
Englert Moritz 348 Rppel Elisa 368

SV Neubrunn 2 SV Faulbach 1 970 : 1123
MÅller Milena 340 LÇber Marina 374
Fiederling Sina 312 Weigand Milena 373
Gugel Renato 318 Hecker Tim 376

1. SV Faulbach 1 2 4:0 2241
2. SV Neubrunn 1 1 2:0 1000
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 2 2:2 2216
4. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 1 0:2 1029
5. SV Neubrunn 2 2 0:4 1917

1. VÄth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 386 Ringe
2. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 1 376 Ringe
3. LÇber Marina SV Faulbach 1 374 Ringe
4. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 1 373 Ringe
5. Rppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 368 Ringe
6. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 362 Ringe
7. Pfenning Melanie KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 351 Ringe
8. Englert Moritz KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 348 Ringe
9. MÅller Milena SV Neubrunn 2 340 Ringe
10.Fertig Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 331 Ringe
11.Gerberich Markus KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 330 Ringe
12.Gugel Renato SV Neubrunn 2 318 Ringe
13.Fiederling Sina SV Neubrunn 2 312 Ringe
14.Deckert Lorenz SV Neubrunn 2 259 Ringe
15.Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 223 Ringe



Jugend 13
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      2. Durchgang vom 21.10.2012

KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 867 : 919
Tratz Manuel 313 Eisert Stephan 280
Bauer Marina 326 HÇrning Felix 335
Meckel Christina 228 Konrad Michael 304

SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 973 : 861
Hartlieb Jasmin 331 HÇrnig Tamara 327
Hofmann Jonas 324 Seus Alexander 297
Ehehalt Freddy 318 Laufenberg Eva-Maria 237

1. SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 2 4:0 1846
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 1 2:0 993
3. SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 2 2:2 1949
4. KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 1 0:2 867
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 2 0:4 1717

1. HÇrning Felix SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 335 Ringe
2. Hartlieb Jasmin SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 331 Ringe
3. HÇrnig Tamara SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 327 Ringe
4. Bauer Marina KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 326 Ringe
5. Hofmann Jonas SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 324 Ringe
6. Ehehalt Freddy SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 318 Ringe
7. Tratz Manuel KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 313 Ringe
8. Konrad Michael SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 304 Ringe
9. Seus Alexander SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 297 Ringe
10.Eisert Stephan SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 280 Ringe
11.Kraus Fabian SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 275 Ringe
12.Laufenberg Eva-Maria SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 237 Ringe
13.Meckel Christina KK SV Lengfurt 1930 1 228 Ringe
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Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C      2. Durchgang vom 21.10.2012

SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 897 : 559
Eydel Andreas 273 Vogel Julia 211
Begovic Said 308 KlÅhspies Andre 167
Kraus Fabian 316 Kaufmann Florian 181

KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 DJK Tiefenthal SchÅtzenabt. 1 698 : 923
MÅhlmann Max 218 BrÇnner Chris 329
Laqua Lukas 269 Kaufmann Maximilian 288
Soldin Tim 211 Spath Simon 306

1. DJK Tiefenthal SchÅtzenabt. 1 2 4:0 1800
2. SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 1 2:0 897
3. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 1 2:0 790
4. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 2 0:4 1398
5. SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 2 0:4 1143

1. BrÇnner Chris DJK Tiefenthal SchÅtzenabt. 1 329 Ringe
2. Kraus Fabian SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 316 Ringe
3. Begovic Said SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 308 Ringe
4. Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal SchÅtzenabt. 1 306 Ringe
5. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal SchÅtzenabt. 1 288 Ringe
6. Eydel Andreas SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 273 Ringe
7. Laqua Lukas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 269 Ringe
8. Herbert Irina SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 266 Ringe
9. MÅhlmann Max KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 218 Ringe
10.Pfister Max DJK Tiefenthal SchÅtzenabt. 1 217 Ringe
11.Vogel Julia SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 211 Ringe
12.Soldin Tim KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 211 Ringe
13.Kaufmann Florian SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 181 Ringe
14.Oechsner Lukas SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 181 Ringe
15.KlÅhspies Andre SchÅtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 167 Ringe


